AGENDA
FINANCE/AUDIT COMMITTEE MEETING
July 28, 2020 5:30 p.m.

91136 N. Willamette Street

5:30

5:35

5:40

6:00

6:10

7:00

Call Meeting to Order

Approval of Minutes from January 19, 2020 meeting

Introduction to New Finance Director

Finance Reporting City of Coburg -
May/June, 2020

Review of Finance Administrative Policies
Next Step for Committee

Meeting Adjourn

Meeting Packet Enclosures
Draft Meeting Minutes 01/19/2020
Finance Packet - as of 5/31/2020

Updates to Finance for June, 2020
Next meeting September 29, 2020
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