

AGENDA

FINANCE/AUDIT COMMITTEE MEETING July 28, 2020 5:30 p.m. 91136 N. Willamette Street

5:30	Call Meeting to Order	Cathy Engebretson
5:35	Approval of Minutes from January 19, 2020 meeting	Cathy Engebretson
5:40	Introduction to New Finance Director	Anne Heath/Tim Gaines
6:00	Finance Reporting City of Coburg - May/June, 2020	Anne Heath/Tim Gaines
6:10	Review of Finance Administrative Policies Next Step for Committee	Cathy Engebretson
7:00	Meeting Adjourn	Cathy Engebretson
	Meeting Packet Enclosures Draft Meeting Minutes 01/19/2020	
	Finance Packet - as of 5/31/2020 Updates to Finance for June, 2020 Next meeting September 29, 2020	